Am J Clin Path 45:493, 1966) utilized 30 mcg
Augmentin® (AMC) discs for estimating the susceptibility of bacteria to CLAVAMOX
CHEWABLE Tablets.

PALATABILITY
The palatability of CLAVAMOX CHEWABLE Tablets was evaluated in a multi-location field
trial. One hundred twelve (112) client-owned dogs were dosed with CLAVAMOX
CHEWABLE Tablets at 6.25 mg/lb (12.5 mg/kg) twice daily for 7 days and evaluated for
palatability of the product. Dogs freely consumed 83% of their doses within 5 minutes of
offering from an empty bowl or owner’s hand.